

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 4847/2013
HASEENA Petitioner
Through: Ms. Swati Verma, Adv.
versus

LAND & BUILDING DEPARTMENT & ANR Respondents
Through: Ms. Madhu Tewatia and Mr. Sachin
Saini, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER
% **15.01.2016**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 19th February, 2016.

By order

Court Master

JANUARY 15, 2016

ga