

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4847/2013**

HASEENA

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr. J. V. Rana, Adv.

versus

LAND & BUILDING DEPARTMENT & ANR Respondents

Through : Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Mr. Sunil
Kumar Jha, Mr. Kushal Raj Tater and
Ms. Shreya Kasera, Advs. for
LAC/L&B/GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

19.02.2016

Rule.

List in the category of 'Regular Matters' in due course as per its own
turn.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

FEBRUARY 19, 2016/dk