



\$~R-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4847/2013**

HASEENA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Sanskar Nigam, proxy counsel.**

versus

LAND & BUILDING DEPARTMENT & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Amber Jain, proxy counsel.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

02.05.2026

%

1. E-file pertaining to W.P.(C) 4847/2013 has not been received from the Registry.
2. Re-notify on 18th July, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

MAY 2, 2026/hc